CALCULATIONS OF INCREASE

SPPD Host A Move & Position Addition
Rapid SOS: SPPD & CPD

Annual Subscription
Annual Subscription thru 2021

Rapid SOS: PSC, ERB, TSPD, PPPD, LPD

Annual Subscription
Annual Subscription thru 2021

Total increase to contract:

$ 832,662.70

$ 4,275.80
$ 1,500.80
$ 4,502.40
$ 11,068.30
S 3,001.60
$ 9,004.80

$ 861,514.00

S 3,193,422.47 Current
S 861,514.00 Quote
$ 4,054,936.47 Proposed ir



1crease



